



CAMPAIGN MANAGER CONTRACT FOR "MR. OWOSSO" 2024

Name:		
Address:	City:	Zip:
Home Phone:	_Work:	_Cell:
Email:		
Non-Profit Organization:		

I, _____, agree to the terms and conditions outlined in the Mr. Owosso Contest Application, rules and contract inclusive of, but not limited to the items below.

- I agree to act as the campaign manager for the above-named candidate and the benefiting organization for the campaign for Mr. Owosso.
- I agree to represent my candidate and the non-profit organization in all dealings with Curwood Festival and the Mr. Owosso Contest Committee.
- I agree to keep an honest accounting of all funds raised by or for my candidate in connection with the Mr. Owosso Contest.
- I agree to turn all said funds raised to the Curwood Festival Treasurer for tallying and redistribution to the organization my candidate is sponsoring.
- I agree to ensure that all publicity includes the Mr. Owosso logo for authenticity to the public of the Mr. Owosso fundraiser.
- I agree to provide a copy of my candidates fundraising event schedule to the Mr.
 Owosso Contest Committee and the Curwood Festival Office for use on its website no later than May 14, 2024

Signature:	Date:	